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Fiber Transceiver - N12 Multi Mode
G28812

Same general features as the G28811 N11, with support for
multi mode fiber.
Multi-Mode version supports up to 4km between fiber
transceivers.

Product description

Ordering Information and Specifications
Part No. G28812 (Multi Mode Fiber) (50/125m or 62.5/125m) = 16dB @ 1310nm
Connection Limit: 64 RS485 devices per transceiver (32 per channel)
Connector: Screw Terminals (Data) / ST Type (Optical)

Product details

Height x Width x Depth 94 x 104 x 28 mm

Product Specification


